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

Denton & Denton
Realtors

244 State St. Phone 23662
Eve. call Mr. Voorhees 24007 --

Mr. Denton 20860
GROCERY St Meat Market, fine loca

tion, doing good business, $11,000.
Box 126. co Statesman.

Good Gping Business!!
for couple, excellent neighborhood

grocery. located north. Living quar-
ters, low rent. Good stock and
equipment. Only $7500 and its yours.
ML 2821.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Ph.

Eve. c Sun. 53

806 Houses For Sals

Must Sell
$ room modern home.'Harge living

room with fireplace. Full cement
basement. Oil furnace, garage, large
lot. Price $9500.

Denton & Denton
Realtors

344 State St. Phone 23663
Eve. call Mr. Voorhees 24007 or

Mr. Denton 20860

Buy From Owner
Selling modern furnished 3 bedroom

home. 260 S. Lancaster at 4 Corners.
OR Trade $135 month income plus

living quarters Phone 36642
i

Open House
Large new 3 bedroom. 1350 Olive.

Phone evenings.

Be the First Owner
New West Salem view property. 2 nice

bedrooms, wardrobe closets, lge. uv.
rm attached garage, oil fir. furn
ace. $7950. FJIA. terms.

On Chemawa Road. 2 five acres 6c
new 2 bedrm. heme. $10,500.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
att. 1 Box 243 (Wallace Road) Ph. 22147

Englewood Special
lust completed 3 BJL home 14 x 20

liv rm. nice din rm. fireplace. Pecan
firs, thru out. Lots of built-in- s. Ve-

netian blinds. Auto oil forced air
heat. Inside utility. Att. gsrage. Ex.
location. Where can you buy more
for $13,790. rj&A. Terms.

Walter Mussrave Realtors
1211 Edrewater Ph. 35109. Eves. 38904
$13.750 New modern 3 BD home

Englewood uut. close to schools.
Auto oil furnace, fireplace. Immed.
Poss. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High Phone 34121 .

Low Payments ! !
Approx. $48 per mo. F.HA. lncl. taxes

ana insurance. $ibso down, no ad-
ditional loan costs. New
suburban on dead end hard surfaced
street. Auto, oil heat, hardwood
floors,' Bendlx. Excellent neighbor-
hood. M L. 2962.

In the Heart
of Hollywood District. Large

home. (1240 sq. ft.) Lovely din-
ing room, large bath. Auto, oil heat
to each room. 2 blocks to shopping
area and parochial school. $11,000
with very easy terms. CaU Mrs.
Watts. Eve. phono 36. - - -

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High - Ph.
Eve. Js Sun. 30

$71 Wallace Rd.

rcsougetatemuau,
MEMBER OP THE ASSOCIATED PRESS

The Associated Press Is entitled exclusively U the sse for repebUeatteai
ef all the local news printed tn this newspaper, as well as aa

AP news dispatches.
MEMBER PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OP ECREAD OP

ADVERTISLNQ
Advertising EepnsaUttTe-.Ward-Grlffl- th Ce, New Tors, Oilesrt,

San tanelsee, Detroit
MEMBER AUDIT BUREAU OP CIRCULATION

808 Houses For Sale
$10.300 New modern 3 BD homeall

on one noor. auui 011 iuraac.
place. Large lot 74x171. Fruit and
Walnut trees. Good location. $200
down. Immed. Poss.

Call Stanley Brown with"
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High Phone 34121

2 BEDROOM 4 year old house with ad- -
joining corner iui ui w
trict on paved street. Near school.
$6500 by owner. 1740 Baker Street.
Phone -

$750 Dn. Buys 2 Hses.
$4250 total. ,i acre, fruit, berries, one

3 rm. one 4 rm. coin uveaoie.
$4985 Part. Furnished

2 BJtms. and large lot on City bus
line, good well and E.W.S.

3 B.Rms. on 1 Floor
dose In north. A plastered older hse.

that must sell. Sacrifice priced at
$6850 and $1250 down. $50 month. .

Exclusive Englewood
Drive by 139S Jefferson and eaTJ for

appointment a BJUne. nowd. lire-plac- e,

lge. liv. dinette, full bsesnt,
Furn. $10,300.
See these and other good buys at

The Star Realty
303 Mission St. Ph. 24649

CRYSTAL BALL
Hot Shot Suburban

$3850
1 br. with rr, kit. and nk. Full bath.
Now rented at $50 a mo. A very
good Investment.

3 Br. Special $6200
Has h.. kit. and large nook. I br.
down and 1 large br. up. Full bath,
util. rm. in house, garage. On 2 lots
In No. 2 zone. Room to build 1 or 2
more houses. Owner going south.

Englewood $11,500
Nice 2 br.' home, t year old. Lr. and
dr. comb., kit. and brkfst. nk. full
ftrnace. fireplace. Close to bus and
school. FHA financed.
Eve. and Sua. Ph. or

Grocery Store &

2 Br. Home
Herels e good Papa and Mama store
right her in Salem, situated to a
very good location. Will net between
$400 and $500 mo. Rents for $100 mo.
for store and home with lease until
1953. $3300 plus tnv. Call for more
Information.

Home & Income $26,500
Large older type home sit. on N.
Capitol in business rone. $165 mo.
plus living quarters. Owner will take
nice 9 rm. house as part payment.

Eve. and Sua. Ph.

J. E. LeClerc Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. or
BY Owner: 3 bedrooms St bath, large

closets, living Ac ding room kitcnen
& nook, fireplace. Full basement,
garage, fenced back yard. 1025 N.
Summer Street.

THINK OF ITI A nearly new 3 B JL
home in the heart of the Keizer uun.
with more than 1500 ft. of floor space
for only $9800. On an extra Urge,
well landscaped lot. Call us for de-
tails.

rniNV CHAFF REAL ESTATE
3891 N. River Rd. Ph. or

. . $1000 Dn.
& $35 Per Month

Win buy this well located prop. S
bedrm home with L. living rm 6c
kitchen. Gar. Lot size 79x109. Full
price $3500. Call us now.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
880 S. Commercial Ph. 34590. Eve. 39536

$3800 Full Price
2 bdrm.. paved at., dose In North, on

bus line near school Ac stores. Im-
med. poss. Small down payment.
Easy terms on balance.

M. 0. Humphreys
REAL ESTATE

Day or Eve.

GOOD BUY
Very good 3 B.R. home, basement, oil

furnace, liv. room. Dining rm. kit-
chen, garage. Large corner lot.
Trees. Bus by door. Price-- $5850.
Some terms.

SUBURBAN ACREAGE
We have a very good 2 Acres. 2 B.R.

home. barn, chicken houses, well.
good sou. au rencea. gooa roaas.
bus by door. 2 blks to school 8c
stores. t

LISTINGS WANTED
We are badly tn need of houses & sub-

urban properties. Please call us. We
win gladly eome out to appraise
your property. Also we are in need
or more rentals.
Oscar Sederstrom. Eve. Ph. 23219
Densel Thames. Eve. Ph. 41868

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1M renter Phone 24552

fl5 800 NEAR LUSLHT JR. HtflH 6rl
THE HILL: - beautiful S room home
with large dry basement, large play
room with, fireplace, laundry room,
trvine rm and extra bed rm. Wall

I to wall carpel rv at u rma. iiikw
em-n- e lot navetnent both streets.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Fti. 43849 tt S. Com! Eve. 252OT

A. i" rrjVFSTMENT
OMer S bsdissw- - homo in exc. loc

near State Hospital, sixm. aai.per
month. $5000 full price.Better act
quick on this one.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edrewater 3310$. Eves. 38904

4B.R.
Owner has purchased another home.

Large Jiv. room wim urcyuiw.
tag rm.. 2 baths. Full basement.
B....M4..1 1r FnKWrwl district.
Only 10 yrs old. Your chance to owa
a real family nome xor w uown.
$73 mo.

S750 Down. $45 Mo.
Small, clean 2 B.R. house with 2 lots

- in W. Salem. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater 310. Eves. SW39

PHONE 03

Phone

Earl West
MR. HARVARD

800 Real Estate

$7,200.
Neat. 2 bedroom home on valuable lot

in business zone. Basement, oil
furnace, garage. An excellent loca
tion for a small business or a home
with future possibilities. Reasonably
pncea at omy S7uo, good terms.

$9,950.
Here Is a 3 year old. 2 bedroom home

souia uut Has everything necessary
for comfortable living. Large Uvtiuf
room, separate dining room, nice
kitchen, large bedrooms, oil forced
air furnace, oak lloors. only $9,950,
FJIA. terms.

$8,950.
4 bedroom home in East Englewood.urge living room and dining room,

kitchen with plenty of built-in- s.

3 bedrooms up. 1 down, double
plumbing, oil forced air heat, lot
60x100. Ideal for Urge famUy. A
special buy at $8.950.. good terms.

$11,000. :

Over 1,400 square feet of living apace
in xnia a year old a norm home
North. Large living room with lire-plac-e,

separate dining room, nice
kitchen, bath. Hardwood floors, lot
eevaXKO. uoon terms.

Murphy & Kent, Realtors
Mortgage Loans - Insurance

Phone Eves: Anderson
Kent

NELSON NEWS
LESLIE DISTRICT LOT '

Large lot in high class residential dis
trict. with alley access. Priced at
$2500.

12 UNIT APARTMENT COURT
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
3211

iV 3 room house $40 month. "CaQ
29 N. Li
ROOM v furnished house tc

rarage. ulta. 333 N. 25th Phone
Z7440

FOR Rent or Sale: Small modern
bouse wired for range, one acre,
chicken house. On East 99. - First
house oa right across from aoo.
Hubbard. Oregon. Phone Portland

' Tahor I4rt3
iTRNISiiI 1 room, cabin, utilities

furnished. Phonet ROOM furnished house In rear.
. Adults, lias N. 14th SC Phone
arfiiW3 bedroom house, modern.

acre, fruit, garden. Its miles north
city limits. $60 Inquire 2150 Etorts
Ave. for location.

f ROOM furnished cottage, no smoking
or drinking, $50. 991 N. Cottage.

I BR MODERN house. Unfurnished $73.
Phtn 29176 after 4 em.

&M ALL home on alley. 1- - bedroom un--
furnished $30.00. second floor apart-
ment 4 rooms unfurnished. $37.50.
Phone 34707.

CHOICE 2 bedroom home in beautiful
location. Completely modern. Phone

Statesman

Classified Ads

: Call 2-24-
41

Classified AdrertisiBf
Per werd. 1 tiawe
Per word, t time 10c
Per word. 1 times i
Per werd. 1 Month "e

Mlnlmnni ten words.
Extrav eharg e for

--Blind- ids
Keedert la ettr erlefsi

Per word
Minimum ten words.
Ne Kefnnds.

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 3:43 p m. daily
Only emergency "lost" ada will, be
accepted after that hour. ,

'

The Statesman reserves the right
reject questionable advertising,

tt further reserves the right to place
en advertising under the proper
dassUicattoo,

The Statesman assumes) mm Ba
aadal responsibility for errors
which may appear te ediutias-ment- s

published In its columns and
b eaaae where this paper la at
fault win reprint that part of aa
adeartieemaut la which the typo-
graphical mlstakt occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for an
ertrtrs la tor the protect! oa of
the advertiser and must therefore
be answered by letter. The States-
man la not at liberty to divulge
Information aa to the identity of
a advertiser using a "Blind ad.

- Pally and Sunday Week-da- y Only Sundays Only

By carrtkr la cities t L20 month I LOO month - JO week

JM month .40 month
By man tn Oregot. 4.50 six mos. 2.25 six moa.
(In advance! 0.00 year . 4.00 year

By mail tn V&JL 20 month JO month
utaide Oregon 120 six moa, $.73 six moa,

iln adv.) 14.40 year - $JO year

700 Rentals
707 Houses For Rent

2 BEDROOM house with utilities. No
pets. 2855 Evergreen.

NEWLY decorated 1- -3 room & T4
room modem, $33-4- 0. Phone
after 4 p.m.

NEW 2 bedroom house. $65. 1280 Peace
St. Inquire next door or Phone

;

SMALL one bedroom house, electric
range, electric heat. Employed couple
$33. PaoM eevit.

709 Wanted to Rent
LIST with Colbath Land Co to rent
or lease your property. We get the
renter and take care of collections
If desired-- Phone

710 Wanted To Rent, Houses
HOUSE to rent McKinley school dist-ric- t.

Call after 5 p.m.. .19945
WANTED by Donald R. Husband and

family by January --1st., furnished 2
bedroom nouse or apt. xor dura-
tion of Legislature. Write 1944
Chamelton. Eugene. Oregon

BY Employed couple, partially Fur
nished small nouse on or aiier uec
1st. Phone 21133 eves or Sun

714 Business Kentais
LARGE Well lighted 2nd fl. front room.

23x40.-90- 0 sq It. in neart ot Dusiness
district. Also adjoining office 200
aq. ft. Inq. Cronise Studio. 439 Court
St.

DESIREABLE corner business room.
Busy location. 13th & btate. Pnone
34370.

uu&lftfcSS Koom a. L. suit.

800 Real Estate
140 Acres near Dallas about 30 A.

ready to plow, 3 room house, gar..
chicken house, spring water, ssso.
Terms $250 dwn. baL $40. per mo.

Near Liberty School. 1 Acre with Fir
Trees. 2 Br Home nae new. sojuu.
Terms $300. dwn. bal. $45.00 per mo.
Br. near Paulus Cannery. $3500.

Terms $250. dwn. bal. $40 per mo..
S7XVERTON good 2 BR with LR. DR.

KIT, BATH. Venet. blinds, lovely
yard, abundance of fruiC large gar.,
small chicken house, large lot. $7500
Terms.

2 BR extra large lot oa State St. No.
3 rone, only $5500.

Fairmount Hill VIEW lot. a bargain.
13500. 'i A. On tensing Ave. Nice sub-di- vi

sion $5500.
Close in duplex lot only $3500.
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